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MusculoSkeletal Physiotherapy
Sports and Exercise Physiotherapy
Sport and Exercise Medicine
Physiotherapy
Mobile Physiotherapy and                             
Exercise Physiology
Podiatry
Clinical Pilates for Rehabilitation
Remedial Massage
Hydrotherapy

Services Offered in WA
All musculoskeletal conditions across the
lifespan including low back pain,
shoulder and knee injuries
Many of our practitioners have additional
post graduate training in women’s health
or neurological conditions
Significant experience working with
Injured Workers, Employers, Insurers and
Rehabilitation Providers

Common Injuries Treated

Physiotherapy assessment and treatment for Workers Comp or
Motor Vehicle related injuries with Medical referral.
Clients can contact the practice directly (phone or online) and
the practice will manage the rest.
No referral required for private clients. Consult fee is Health
Fund rebateable (with appropriate cover).

How to Refer to Lifecare

High standards of service and facilities
Many practitioners with Post Grad qualifications
We understand the cost benefit of managing injuries
Wide coverage of Perth metropolitan area
A number of Physios with experience working with high level sports teams

Why Choose Lifecare?

For over 40 years, Lifecare has helped people get better, feel better, 
and stay better. We have over 50 clinic locations across WA, NSW, Victoria
and Queensland with more than 420 highly qualified practitioners.
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Lifecare Clinics Locations
Western Australia

Homecare: In Home Allied Health Services
P 08 9424 0200  |  F 08 9200 5702
E homecare@lifecare.com.au
Lifecare Applecross
P 08 9469 9393  |  F 08 9117 2049
763 Canning Hwy, Applecross, WA, 6153
E applecross@lifecare.com.au
Lifecare Claremont
P 08 9284 4151  |  F 08 9284 4585
Claremont Football Club,
3 Davies Rd, Claremont, WA, 6010
E claremont@lifecare.com.au
Lifecare Cockburn
P 08 9417 3733  |  F 08 9417 3360
31 Veterans Pde,Cockburn Central, WA, 6164
E cockburn@lifecare.com.au
Lifecare Cottesloe
P 08 9384 3269  |  F 08 9384 7211
Shop 42, 460 Stirling Hwy, 
Peppermint Grove, WA, 6011
E cottesloe@lifecare.com.au
Lifecare Fremantle
P 08 9335 7733  |  F 08 9335 7999
Ellen Health Medical, 
Cnr Wray Ave & Hampton Rd,
Fremantle, WA, 6160
E fremantle@lifecare.com.au
Lifecare Joondalup
P 08 9301 4711 | F 08 6270 5413
Shop E007, 420 Joondalup Dr,
Joondalup, WA, 6027
E joondalup@lifecare.com.au

Lifecare Kingsway
P 08 9409 3993  |  F 08 9409 3507
Kingsway Medical Centre,
Cnr Wanneroo Rd & Hepburn Ave, 
Madeley, WA, 6065
E kingsway@lifecare.com.au
Lifecare Phoenix
P 08 9434 3660  |  F 08 9434 3219
3/223 Rockingham Rd, Spearwood, WA, 6163
E phoenix@lifecare.com.au
Lifecare Point Walter
P 08 9438 3444  |  F 08 9438 3455
322-324 Canning Hwy, Bicton, WA, 6157
E pointwalter@lifecare.com.au
Lifecare Prendiville
P 08 9300 8022  |  F 08 6266 3786
Unit 4/4 Prendiville Ave, Ocean Reef, WA, 6027
E prendiville@lifecare.com.au
Lifecare Wembley
P 08 9489 6266  |  F 08 9489 6222
202 Cambridge St, Wembley, WA, 6014
E wembley@lifecare.com.au
Lifecare Willetton
P 08 9310 5358  |  F 08 9310 5531
58 Burrendah Blvd, Willetton, WA, 6155
E willetton@lifecare.com.au
Southcare
P 08 6332 6666  |  F 08 9117 2015
Suite 4 St John of God Medical Clinic, 
100 Murdoch Dr, Murdoch, WA, 6150
E southcare@lifecare.com.au


